
 

Diary Dates – Netley Marsh CE Infant School 

 

 
Friday 6th February 

 

 
Number Day – dress up more info to follow 

 
Monday 9th February 

 

 
Year 2 Dodgeball 

Bartley School - Children Only 

 
Tuesday 10th February 

 

 
Year 1 Dodgeball 

Bartley School - Children Only 

 
Friday 13th February 

 

 
Inset Day - Staff Training 

School Closed 

 
Half Term Break - Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 

 

 
Thursday 5th March 

 

 
World Book Day – dress up more info to follow 

 
Monday 23rd March 

 

 
Easter Church Service – 2pm St Matthews Church families welcome 

 

 
Tuesday 24th March 

 

 
Parent Consultations – 3:30 – 6:30pm 

 
Thursday 26th March 

 

 
Parent Consultations – 3:30pm – 6:30pm 

Easter Break - Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April 
 

 
Monday 13th April 

 

 
Start of Summer Term 

 
Thursday 16th April 

 
National offers day for 2026 Yr R and Yr 3 

 

 
Wednesday 29th April 

 

 
Year R Trip to Longdown 

 
Monday 18th May 

 

 
Year 2 Athletics 

Bartley School - Families are welcome 

 
Tuesday 19th May 

 

 
Year 1 Athletics 

Bartley School - Families are welcome 

 
Halt Term Break - Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 

 

 
Monday 1st June 

 

 
Inset Day - Staff Training 

School Closed 

 
Wednesday 22nd July 

 

 
Final Day of Summer Term 

Please note: While we aim for all diary dates to be accurate, changes may occasionally be necessary. We’ll always aim to notify parents and guardians as soon as possible. 

  


